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Race Results -- 2026 FGPC V12 to V21 Valentines Race -- February 7, 2026

HEAT 1 - 9:30AM Time Penalties Place
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3
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HEAT 2 - 11AM Club Affiliation Home City Type Division Time Place
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4
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HEAT 3 - 12:30PM Club Affiliation Home City Type Division Time Place
1
2
3
4
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HEAT 4 - 2PM Club Affiliation Home City Type Division Time Place
1
2
3
4

FGPC IM Mixed Fairway Gorge Paddling Club Victoria Mixed Open 0:52:52
SPC Suncoast Paddling Club Suncoast Paddling Club Powell River Mixed Masters 60+ 0:53:04
PCOC Takitimu Pearson College Outrigger Club Victoria Mixed Open 0:53:53
FGPC Huligans Fairway Gorge Paddling Club Victoria Mixed Open 0:58:02

Fairway Gorge Paddling Club Victoria Mixed Open 0:46:27
Fairway Gorge Paddling Club Victoria Men Masters 50+ 0:51:18
Fairway Gorge Paddling Club Victoria Women Open 0:53:02

NOPC Adventurers Nanaimo Ocean Paddling Club Nanaimo Mixed Masters 50+ 0:54:08
FGPC SundayRec Fairway Gorge Paddling Club Victoria Mixed Open 1:02:19

TC SingaPour It On Team Canada Team Canada Women Masters 50+ 0:51:15
LSC Lotus Sports Club Lotus Sports Club Burnaby Mixed Masters 40+ 0:53:54
CVCRC Sea Sisters Comox Valley Canoe Racing Club Comox Valley Women Open 0:55:31
TC Singapore 70's Women Team Canada Team Canada Women Masters 70+ 0:57:41
NOPC Hydrotherapy Nanaimo Ocean Paddling Club Nanaimo Mixed Masters 60+ 1:00:45

CVCRC Splash Squad Comox Valley Canoe Racing Club Comox Valley Mixed Open 0:50:53
SLCC Klehkoot Outriggers Sproat Lake Canoe Club Port Alberni Mixed Masters 40+ 0:58:17
FGPC IM Women Fairway Gorge Paddling Club Victoria Women Masters 50+ 0:59:35
FGPC Winter Vixens Fairway Gorge Paddling Club Victoria Mixed Masters 50+ 1:00:51

FGPC A Certain Je Ne Sais Quoi
FGPC Touch of Panache
FGPC Style and Grace
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Aggregate Results by Time

Crew Time Penalties Place
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4
5
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FGPC A Certain Je Ne Sais Quoi

FGPC Touch of Panache

FGPC Style and Grace

Fairway Gorge Paddling Club Victoria Mixed Open 0:46:27
CVCRC Splash Squad Comox Valley Canoe Racing Club Comox Valley Mixed Open 0:50:53
TC SingaPour It On Team Canada Team Canada Women Masters 50+ 0:51:15

Fairway Gorge Paddling Club Victoria Men Masters 50+ 0:51:18
FGPC IM Mixed Fairway Gorge Paddling Club Victoria Mixed Open 0:52:52

Fairway Gorge Paddling Club Victoria Women Open 0:53:02
SPC Suncoast Paddling Club Suncoast Paddling Club Powell River Mixed Masters 60+ 0:53:04
PCOC Takitimu Pearson College Outrigger Club Victoria Mixed Open 0:53:53
LSC Lotus Sports Club Lotus Sports Club Burnaby Mixed Masters 40+ 0:53:54
NOPC Adventurers Nanaimo Ocean Paddling Club Nanaimo Mixed Masters 50+ 0:54:08
CVCRC Sea Sisters Comox Valley Canoe Racing Club Comox Valley Women Open 0:55:31
TC Singapore 70's Women Team Canada Team Canada Women Masters 70+ 0:57:41
FGPC Huligans Fairway Gorge Paddling Club Victoria Mixed Open 0:58:02
SLCC Klehkoot Outriggers Sproat Lake Canoe Club Port Alberni Mixed Masters 40+ 0:58:17
FGPC IM Women Fairway Gorge Paddling Club Victoria Women Masters 50+ 0:59:35
NOPC Hydrotherapy Nanaimo Ocean Paddling Club Nanaimo Mixed Masters 60+ 1:00:45
FGPC Winter Vixens Fairway Gorge Paddling Club Victoria Mixed Masters 50+ 1:00:51
FGPC SundayRec Fairway Gorge Paddling Club Victoria Mixed Open 1:02:19


